
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

St.Nr. 

84 
73 
74 
34 

511 
15 

468 
666 
70 
41 

110 
54 
20 

254 
103 
211 
61 

122 
96 
64 
24 
7 

75 
27 
33 
65 
58 
42 

181 
323 
76 
68 
95 

Vorname/Name 

Eike Moes 
Steffen Jung 
Christian Klipfel 
Harald Wirtz 
Phil Gee 
Christof Bartsch 
Martin Hensellek 
Paul Wijgaerts 
Jochen Hahn 
Ernst Theuer 
Nico Rohm 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Ingo Ruh 
Karsten Zimmermann 
Frank Deile 
Welf Ernst 
Ulrich Eckart 
Lutz Hölig 
Thomas Rützel 
Axel Damm 
Joerg Gregor 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Jochen Schulz 
Michael Reichert 
Holger Rosenbaum 
Rüdiger Putz 
Dirk Preckel 
Angelika Otto 
Gerold Stein 
Thomas Hankel 
Alexander Blank 
Michael Leonhardt 
Karsten Jessen 

Nat. 

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Klasse 

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Fahrzeug 

TM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Suzuki 
TM 
TM 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husaberg 
Kawasaki 
Husaberg 
TM 
TM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Beste Zeit. 

1:07.325 
1:07.341 
1:08.679 
1:09.024 
1:09.639 
1:09.881 
1:10.184 
1:10.242 
1:10.269 
1:10.399 
1:10.424 
1:10.517 
1:10.590 
1:10.983 
1:11.199 
1:11.530 
1:11.614 
1:11.653 
1:11.938 
1:12.190 
1:12.560 
1:12.849 
1:12.928 
1:12.995 
1:13.024 
1:14.617 
1:14.923 
1:15.381 
1:16.626 
1:17.509 
1:18.007 
1:19.576 
1:21.020 

Diff. 

0.016 
1.354 
1.699 
2.314 
2.556 
2.859 
2.917 
2.944 
3.074 
3.099 
3.192 
3.265 
3.658 
3.874 
4.205 
4.289 
4.328 
4.613 
4.865 
5.235 
5.524 
5.603 
5.670 
5.699 
7.292 
7.598 
8.056 
9.301 

10.184 
10.682 
12.251 
13.695 

In Runde 

4 
9 
8 
4 
3 
3 
5 
6 
5 
3 
10 
6 
6 
12 
4 
6 
8 
4 
4 
10 
5 
5 
7 
8 
4 
5 
8 
10 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 

Beste Geschw. 

67,642 
67,626 
66,308 
65,977 
65,394 
65,168 
64,887 
64,833 
64,808 
64,688 
64,665 
64,580 
64,513 
64,156 
63,962 
63,666 
63,591 
63,556 
63,305 
63,084 
62,762 
62,513 
62,445 
62,388 
62,363 
61,032 
60,782 
60,413 
59,432 
58,754 
58,379 
57,228 
56,208 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Harsewinkel 

Ü40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:20:16 

Harsewinkel 1,265 Km 

16.04.2016 14:20 


